advise the ordering activity within the time frames of this paragraph shall constitute acceptance 
whereupon all provisions of the contract shall apply. 

(g) The Government is obligated to purchase under each resultant contract a guaranteed minimum of 

$2,500 (two thousand, five hundred dollars) during the contract term. 
(h) All users of GSA’s Federal Supply Schedules, including non-Federal users, shall use the 

schedules in accordance with the ordering guidance provided by the Administrator of General Services. 
GSA encourages non-Federal users to follow the Schedule Ordering Procedures set forth in the Federal

[...]

Payment by Third Party.) Failure to return an order or advise the ordering activity within the time 
frames of this paragraph shall constitute acceptance whereupon all provisions of the contract 
shall apply. 

(g) The Government is obligated to purchase under each resultant contract a guaranteed minimum 
of $2,500 (two thousand, five hundred dollars) during the contract term. 

(h) All users of GSA’s Federal Supply Schedules, including non-Federal users, shall use the 
schedules in accordance with the ordering guidance provided by the Administrator of General 
Services. GSA encourages non-Federal users to follow the Schedule Ordering Procedures set